PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Creede School District

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $26,741.79 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $26,741.79 $0.00 $ 26,741.79 $ 320,901.47 $26,741.79 $ 294,159.68
August $ 26,741.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 26,741.79 $26,741.79 $0.00 $ 320,901.47 $ 53,483.58 $ 267,417.89
September $26,741.79 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $26,741.79 $26,741.79 $ 0.00 $ 320,901.47 $ 80,225.37 $ 240,676.10
October $ 26,741.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 26,741.79 $26,741.79 $0.00 $ 320,901.47 $ 106,967.16 $ 213,934.31
November $26,741.79 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $26,741.79 $26,741.79 $ 0.00 $ 320,901.47 $ 133,708.95 $187,192.52
December $ 28,952.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 28,952.92 $ 26,741.79 $2,211.13 $ 336,379.40 $ 162,661.87 $173,717.53
January $ 28,964.41 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 28,964.41 $ 28,952.92 $11.49 $ 336,448.32 $191,626.28 $ 144,822.04
February $ 28,967.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 28,967.85 $ 28,964.41 $3.44 $ 336,465.54 $ 220,594.13 $115,871.41
March $ 35,131.32 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 6,507.07 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 28,624.25 $ 28,967.85 -$ 343.60 $361,119.42 $ 255,725.45 $ 105,393.97
April $ 35,131.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 35,131.32 $ 28,624.25 $ 6,507.07 $361,119.42 $ 290,856.77 $ 70,262.65
May $ 35,131.33 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35,131.33 $ 35,131.32 $0.01 $361,119.42 $ 325,988.10 $ 35,131.32
June $ 32,468.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 32,468.82 $ 35,131.33 -$ 2,662.51 $ 358,456.92 $ 358,456.92 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 358,456.92 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 6,507.07 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



